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Learning Resource Allocation Form

Type of LR: 







Date: 



Title: 









Learning Area: 







Quarter: 








	School/s
	Total Number of Delivered LR
	Actual LR Allocated
	Shortage
	Remarks

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	
	


Prepared by:

Position

Reviewed:

EPSvr – LRMS

Recommending Approval:

CES – CID 

Approved:

Schools Division Superintendent[image: image1.png]
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Email: division.batangascity@deped.gov.ph                      
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